HOLIDAYS
Mahaveer Jayanti 04/04/2023 (Tuesday)
Good Friday 07/04/2023 (Friday)
B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti | 14/04/2023 (Friday)
Eid-UlI-Fitr 22/04/2023 (Saturday)
Buddha Purnima 05/05/2023 (Friday)
Id-Ul-Juha 29/06/2023 (Thursday)
Muharram 29/07/2023 (Saturday)
Independence Day 15/08/2023 (Tuesday)
Raksha Bandhan '30/08/2023 (Wednesday)
Janmashtami 07/09/2023 (Thursday)
Milad-ul-nabi 28/09/2023 (Thursday)
Gandhi/Shastri Jayanti | 02/10/2023 (Monday)
Maha Navami 23/10/2023 (Monday)
Dussehra 24/10/2023 (Tuesday)
Diwali 11th to 15th Nov 2023 | (Sat to Wed)
Guru Nanak Jayanti / 27/11/2023 (Monday)
Kartik Poornima 27/11/2023 (Monday)
Christmas Day 25/12/2023 (Monday)
Makar Sankranti 15/01/2024 (Monday)
Republic Day 26/01/2024 (Friday)
Holi 25th to 27th March 24 | (Mon to Wed)
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CAMPS / VISITS T

Pre-Nursery to UKG

Outing 4 times in a session

| & Il (Day Camp)

August-23

Il to V (Day Night Camp)

November-23

VI to VIII (Day Night Camp) March-23

VACATIONS

Summer Vacation

11th May to 22nd June 2023

(Re-open on 23rd June 2023)

Winter Vacation

Depends on Weather and Local

Administration.

HEALTH CHECK UP

4th September to 9th September 2023

5th February to 10th February 2024

DISPLAY BOARD/ THEME BOARD DECORATION COMPETITON

10th April to 15th April 2023.

04th September to 09th September 2023.

06th November to 11th November 2023,

5th February to 10th February 2024.
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[ EXAMINATION SCHEDULE :
PRE-NURTOIll

Term - | 24th July to 1st August 2023

Term - Il 23rd Nov. to 30th Nov. 2023

Term - Il 1st Mar. to 16th March 2024

IV TO Vil

Unit Test - | 17th July to 25th July 2023

Half Yearly 7th Oct. to 18th Oct. 2023

Unit Test - | 23rd Nov. to 30th Nov. 2023

Annual Exam 1st Mar. to 16th March 2024

PARENTS TEACHERS MEET
Term Test-l /Unit Test-1 |5th Aug. 2023 (Pre-Nur to VIIl) | (Saturday)
Half Yearly Exam 28th Oct. 2023 (IV to Viil) (Saturday)
Term Test-1l/Unit Test-I1|9th Dec. 2023 (Pre-Nur to VIIl) | (Saturday)
Term TesHlIlAnnual Exam | 23rd Mar. 2024 (Friday)

HOUSE MEETING

15th July 2023 (Saturday)

26th August 2023 (Saturday)
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IMPORTANT CELEBRATIONS

World Health Day

7th April 2023.

Ravindra Nath Tagore Jayanti

7th May 2023.

Maharana Pratap Jayanti 9th May 2023.
International Yoga Day 21st June 2023.

Guru Purnima 3rd July 2023.
independence Day 15th August 2023.
Teacher's Day 5th September 2023.
Janmashtami 6th September 2023.
Hindi Diwas 14th September 2023.
Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti 2nd October 2023.
Navratri 21st October 2023.
Diwali 10th November 2023.

Children's Day

14th November 2023.

Rani Laxmi Bai Jayanti

19th November 2023.

Pt. Harihar Narayan Chaubey

19th November 2023.

Birth Anniversary

Christmas Day 23rd December 2023.
Swami Vivekanand Jayanti 12th January 2024.
Republic Day 26th January 2024,
Basant Panchmi 14th February 2024,
Chhatrapati Shiva Ji Jayanti 19th February 2024.
National Science Day 28th February 2024.
School Foundation Day 03rd March 2024,
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